www.millenniumgroup.co.uk Millenniumgroup
 01543 414774
CLUB CARTRIDGES FIBRE & PLASTIC WAD Head Speed Chamber Shot Size CODE
NET
PRICE/
1000
NET PRICE/

Birmingham Road
Lichfield
Staffs
WS14 9AZ
www.millenniumgroup.co.uk Millenniumgroup
 01543 414774
12 GAUGE ULTIMATE POWER GAME CARTRIDGES FIBRE WAD
HIGH PERFORMANCE
Head Speed Chamber Shot Size CODE
NET
PRICE/
1000
NET PRICE/
250
ULTIMATE POWER Fibre 30 grams (1 1/16 oz.) 20n 1480 2¾"/70mm 5, 6, 6.5 ULTF30 £331.55 £91.17
ULTIMATE POWER Fibre 32 grams (1 1/8 oz.) 20n 1480 2¾"/70mm 4, 5, 6 ULTF32 £360.42 £99.12
ULTIMATE POWER Fibre 36 grams (1 1/4 oz.) 20n 1480 2¾"/70mm 4, 5 ULTF36 £418.17 £115.00
12 GAUGE SUPREME GAME CARTRIDGES FIBRE WAD Head Speed Chamber Shot Size CODE
NET
PRICE/
1000
NET PRICE/
250
Supreme Game Fibre 28 grams (1  oz.) 16 1400 2½"/65mm 5, 6, 6.5, 7 LSPF28 £306.95 £84.41
Supreme Grouse Fibre 29 grams (1 1/32 oz.) 16 1400 2½"/65mm 6.5t LSPFG29 £321.92 £88.53
Supreme Game Fibre 30 grams (1 1/16 oz.) 16 1400 2½"/65mm 4, 5, 6, 7 LSPF30 £326.20 £89.70
Supreme Game Fibre 32 grams (1 1/8 oz.) 16 1400 2½"/65mm 4, 5, 6 LSPF32 £354.00 £97.35
Supreme Game Fibre 34 grams (1 3/16 oz.) 16 1400 2½"/65mm 4, 5 LSPF34 £378.60 £104.12
12 GAUGE SPECIAL GAME CARTRIDGES FIBRE WAD Head Speed Chamber Shot Size CODE
NET
PRICE/
1000

Paper Case Game Fibre 28 grams (1 oz) 16 1350 2½"/65mm 6, 7 LPCGF28 £363.63 £100.00
Paper Case Game Fibre 30 grams (1 1/16oz) 16 1325 2½"/65mm 5, 6 LPCGF30 £395.72 £108.82
12 GAUGE PIGEON CARTRIDGES Plastic Wad Head Speed Chamber Shot Size CODE
NET
PRICE/
1000
NET PRICE/
250
PIGEON POWER 29 grams (1oz) 8 1450 2¾"/70mm 6 LPP29 £223.53 £61.47
12 GAUGE GAME CARTRIDGES Plastic Wad Head Speed Chamber Shot Size CODE
NET
PRICE/
1000
NET PRICE/
250
Supreme Game 28 grams (1 oz.) 16 1400 2½"/65mm 6 LSP28G £299.46 £82.35
Supreme Game 30 grams (1 1/16 oz.) 16 1400 2½"/65mm 6 LSP30 £317.64 £87.35
Super Game 32 grams (1 1/8 oz) 8 1375 2¾"/70mm 5, 6 LST32 £309.09 £85.00
Prices correct at 1st April 2022 and subject to VAT
at the current rate

20 GAUGE ULTIMATE POWER GAME CARTRIDGES FIBRE WAD Head Speed Chamber Shot Size CODE
NET
PRICE/
1000
NET PRICE/
250
ULTIMATE POWER Twenty Fibre 26 grams (15/16 oz.) 16n 1480 2½"/67mm 6 20ULTF26 £308.02 £84.70
ULTIMATE POWER Twenty Fibre 28 grams (1 oz.) 16n 1480 2½"/67mm 5 20ULTF28 £320.85 £88.23
ULTIMATE POWER Twenty Fibre 30 grams (1 1/16 oz.) 16n 1480 2½"/67mm 5 20ULTF305 £339.03 £93.23
20 GAUGE GAME CARTRIDGES FIBRE WAD Head Speed Chamber Shot Size CODE
NET
PRICE/
1000
NET PRICE/
250
Supreme Twenty Fibre 21 grams (3/4 oz) 10 1350 2½"/67mm 6 L20F21 £263.10 £72.35
Supreme Twenty Fibre 25 grams (7/8 oz.) 10 1350 2½"/67mm 5, 6, 7 L20F25 £283.42 £77.94
Supreme Twenty Fibre 28 grams (1 oz.) 10 1350 2½"/67mm 5, 6, 7 L20F28 £301.60 £82.94
Supreme Twenty Fibre 30 grams (1 1/16 oz.) 10 1350 2½"/67mm 5, 6 L20F30 £331.55 £91.17
PIGEON POWER Twenty FIBRE 27 grams 10 2½"/67mm 6 20PPF27 £272.72 £75.00
20 GAUGE COMPETITION CARTRIDGES FIBRE WAD Head Speed Chamber Shot Size CODE
NET
PRICE/
1000
NET PRICE/
250
Supreme Twenty Fibre 21 grams (3/4 oz) 10 1350 2½"/67mm 7.5 L20F21 £259.89 £71.47
Supreme Twenty Fibre 24 grams (7/8 oz) 10 1350 2½"/67mm 7.5, 8 L20F24 £270.58 £74.41
Supreme Twenty Fibre 28 grams (1 oz) 10 1350 2½"/67mm 7.5, 8 L20F28 £293.04 £80.59
20 GAUGE LOW NOISE CARTRIDGES FIBRE WAD Head Speed Chamber Shot Size CODE
NET
PRICE/

subject to change without notice 6
Units 8, Shires Ind.Est.
Birmingham Road
Lichfield
Staffs
WS14 9AZ
www.millenniumgroup.co.uk Millenniumgroup
 01543 414774
12 GAUGE STEEL SHOT COMPETITION CARTRIDGES Head Chamber Shot Size CODE
NET
PRICE/
1000
NET PRICE/
250
Precision Steel 21 grams (3/4 oz.) Plastic Wad 12 2¾"/70mm 7.5 LSST21 £192.51 £52.94
Precision Steel 24 grams (7/8 oz.) Plastic Wad 12 2¾"/70mm 7.5 LSST24 £194.65 £53.53
9 LSST24 £202.14 £55.59
Precision Steel 28 grams (1 oz.) Plastic Wad 12 2¾"/70mm 5 LSST28 £278.07 £76.47
7.5 LSST28 £211.76 £58.23
9 LSST28 £219.25 £60.29
12 GAUGE STEEL SHOT GAME CARTRIDGES Head Chamber Shot Size CODE
NET
PRICE/
1000
NET PRICE/
250
Precision Steel 32 grams (1 1/8 oz.) Plastic Wad 12 2¾"/70mm 4, 5 LSSH32 £301.60 £82.94
Supreme Steel Game 32 grams (1 1/8 oz.) Plastic Wad 20 2¾"/70mm 4 LSSP32 £317.64 £87.35
Ultimate Power  Steel Game 31g (1 1/8 oz.) "Earth" Bio Wad 20n 2¾"/70mm 4 ULTS31 N/A N/A
12 GAUGE STEEL SHOT HIGH PERFORMANCE GAME
CARTRIDGES
Head Chamber Shot Size CODE
NET
PRICE/
1000
NET PRICE/
250
High Performance MAX Game Steel 36g(1 1/4 oz.) Plastic Wad 16 3" /76mm 1, 3, 4 LSSM36 £399.99 £110.00
16 GAUGE STEEL SHOT COMPETITION CARTRIDGES Head Chamber Shot Size CODE
NET
PRICE/
1000